
 
 

Index 
Criterion 5  Student Support and Progression 
Key Indicator 
5.3.2 

Average number of sports and cultural program in which students 
of the institution participated during the last five year (organized 
by the institution/other institutions). 
 

Metric 5.3.2.1 Number of Cultural and Support Events participation in session 
2019-20 

 

Sr. No. Activity Details Page No 

1  Report on Zonal Cultural Fest  1-15 

2 Report on Cultural fest “Udghosh-2019” 16-18 

3 Participation detail for events held in Udghosh 19-25 

3 Report on Fresher Party “Roo-Ba-Roo-2019” 26-27 

4 Participation detail for events held in Roo-Ba-Roo 28-30 

5 Participation detail for Sports Events  31-34 
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Date of 
Event 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
23-02-19 

24-02-19 

25-02-19 

26-02-19 

27-02-19 

28-02-19 

01-03-19 
22-02-19 

23-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

Name of the 

event/activity 

Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Footbal( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Footbal( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 

Football( Boys) 
FootbalI( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Football( Boys) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 

Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 

Sports 2019-20 
Name of the organising 
Institution 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

Name of the student 

participated 

Nikunj Rakesh (CSE) 
PemNorbuShongmu(CE) 
PrahladPadmakar (CSE) 
Deepak Karki(ECE) 
Seemant Gupta ((CSE) 
Vishal Tiwari (CSE) 
MD. AURANGZEB ALAM 

AMAN SHARMA 

ANUJ KUMAR 
ARJIT NOHWAR 

ARSH REHMAN 

BALDHARI KUMAR 
BHARTENDU KUMAR 

CHANDAN CHAUDHARY 

DIVYANSHU KUMAR 
SUNGJEMLA IMSONG 
TADAR DOPUM 

TadarDopum (CE) 
Sagar Bhatt (CSE) 
Robin Raj (ME) 
Bhavay Arora (ME) 
Sahil Tariq-Lone (CSE) 
Alia Khatun (CSE) 
Shakshi Gupta (CSE) 
Anamika Singh (CSE) 

MANSI TYAGI 

NAINCY TIWARI 
PRIYANKA JOSHI 
jyoti 
shiwani 
Nancy 
Pragati rai 
Kushbu 

Anju Gupta (ECE) 
KHUSHBOO PAL(CE) 
ANSHI SINGH(CSE) 
SAKSHI SINGH(CSE) 
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22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho -Kho (Girls) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Kho-Kho (Boys) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
Volley Ball (Girls) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 
VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) 

KABADDI(BOYS) 
KABADDI(BOYS) 

ITS Engineering College 

KABADDI(BOYS) 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

VOLLEY BALL(BOYS) ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

PRINCI GARG 

SONALI KANSAL 
SADHANA KUMARI(CSE) 
PLAKSHI TOMAR(ECE) 

NUPOOR 
ANAND YADAV(CSE) 
PAWAN KR. YADAV(ME) 
DEEPAK SINGHKARKI(ECE) 
ASHWINI TOMAR(CSE) 

ROHIT KR.(CSE) 
AAKASH GOYAL(ME) 

APARAJITSHANDILYA(CSE) 
ANMOL CHAUHAN(CSE) 
ARJUN KANDARI(CE) 

SAURABH (CSE) 
JITUPAN DEKA (ME) 
AMAN SRIVASTAVA(ME) 

Tenzin wangmu(CE) 
Shilpi Singh(CSE) 
Megha Pradhan(CSE) 
Anjali Upadhyay( ECE) 
Sweeta Pal(ECE) 

RachnaKamat(CSE) 
Sonali Tiwari(CSE) 
Archana singh(CE) 
Nisha rani(CSE) 
Nidhi(ME) 
Sandeep Chaudhary(CSE) 

PrahladPadmakar(CSE) 
Ravi Bhushan(ECE) 

Yashraj Jaiswal(ECE) 

AbhaykumarTripathi(ME) 
Shivam Sharma(CSE) 
Mohit Sharma(ECE) 
Sahil Srivastava(CSE) 

Hitesh Rana(CSE) 
Arpit(CSE) 
ANAND YADAV(CSE) 
PAWAN KR.YADAV(ME) 
DEVANSH YADAV(CE) 
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|22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
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22-02-19 
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22-02-19 

22-02-19 
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22-02-19 
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22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

KABADDI(BOYS) 
KABADDI(BOYS) 
KABADDI(BOYS) 
KABADDI(BOYS) 
KABADDI(BOYS) 
KABADDI(BOYS) 
KABADDI(BOYS) 
CHESS(BOYS) 
CHESS(BOYS) 
CHESS (GIRLS) 
CHESS (GIRLS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BASKET BALL(BOYS) 
BADMITON(BOYS) 
BADMITON(BOYS) 
BADMITON(BOYS) 
BADMITON(BOYS) 
BADMITON(BOYS) 
BADMITON(BOYS) 

BADMINTON(GIRLS) 
BADMINTON(GIRLS) 
TABLE 

TENNIS(BOYS) 
TABLE 

BADMINTON(GIRLS) ITS Engineering College 

TENNIS(BOYS) 
TABLE 

TENNIS(BOYS) 
TABLE 

TENNIS(BOYS) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

Athletics (Boys) 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering Colege 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

TUSHAR TOMAR(CSE) 
SAGAR VERMA(CSE) 
SHAGUN BENIWVAL(ECE) 
SHASHWAT RAI(CSE) 
ARJUN RATHI(ME) 
ABHISHEK(CSE) 
HARIOHM KR.(CSE) 
Aditya saxena(CSE) 
Prajwal Raj(CSE) 
SurbhiGautam(ECE) 
Payal Singh(CSE) 
Piyush Kumar(CSE) 
Ankit Bhadauria(CSE) 
SagunBeniwal(ECE) 
SheelVardhanVashishtha(CSE) 
MuraliRatsa(CSE) 
Shivamkukreti(CSE) 
Abhishek Saxena(CSE) 
Suman Kumar(CSE) 

ManjeerShrivastav(CSE) 
Suryansh Pandey(CSE) 
Ashish Ashu(CSE) 
Md.Shadab 

Sushant gupta 
AbhinavPrabat 
SurbhiGautam 
Swati jha 

Pragati Rai 
Shweta kumari 

Ashish kumar 

Abhishek sanjaypandey 

Uditbhaskar 

Ravi Bhushan 

Sandeep Yadav(CSE) 
Aqib Javed(CSE) 

Md. Faisal(EEE) 
Sakshi Gupta(CSE) 

BADMINTON(GIRLS) ITS Engineering College 
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22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 
22-02-19 

22-02-19 

22-02-19 

Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 
Athletics (Boys) 

ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 
ITS Engineering College 

SamriddhiSaxena(CSE) 
Nikunj Rakesh(CSE) 

Aakash Goyal(ME) 
Nlidhi Sharma(ME) 
Pragati Rai(ECE) 

Ashwiní Tornar(CSE) 
Swati Jha(CSE) 
Sonali Tiwari(CSE) 
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